GEORGIA
COLLEGE

GEORGIA'S PUBLIC LIBERAL ARTS UNIVERSITY

4:00 — 5:30 p.m.

5:45p-m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

7:00 — 8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

12:35 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

7:00 — 8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Friday, May 20, 2022
Check-in

Welcome Dinner
Weekend Kickoff
Team Meetings

Late Night Activity

Saturday, May 21, 2022
Breakfast
Outdoor Team Building Activity
Team Meetings
Concurrent Sessions # 1 & 2
Leadership Luncheon
Concurrent Sessions # 3 & 4
Team Meetings
Dinner
Team Meetings

Late Night Activity

Sunday, May 22, 2022

Breakfast

Team Meetings
Lunch and Reflection
Final Team Meeting and Parent/Guest Arrival

Presentations Begin

Multicultural Student
Leadership Conference
May 20— 22, 2022



