

## Multicultural Student Leadership Conference May 20– 22, 2022

## **AGENDA**

Friday, May 20, 2022

4:00 – 5:30 p.m.	Check-in
5:45 p.m.	Welcome Dinner
7:00 p.m.	Weekend Kickoff
8:30 p.m.	Team Meetings
9:30 p.m.	Late Night Activity
	Saturday, May 21, 2022
7:00 – 8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:00 a.m.	Outdoor Team Building Activity
10:00 a.m.	Team Meetings
11:05 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions # 1 & 2
12:35 p.m.	Leadership Luncheon
2:10 p.m.	<b>Concurrent Sessions # 3 &amp; 4</b>
3:45 p.m.	Team Meetings
5:30 p.m.	Dinner
6:35 p.m.	Team Meetings
8:10 p.m.	Late Night Activity
	Sunday, May 22, 2022
7:00 – 8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:00 a.m.	Team Meetings

7:00 – 8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:00 a.m.	Team Meetings
10:40 a.m.	Lunch and Reflection
12:00 p.m.	Final Team Meeting and Parent/Guest Arrival
1:00 p.m.	Presentations Begin